

S. No. 21
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 311/2024
In WP(C) No. 357/2024

Fehmeeda Bano ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate

Vs.

Ghulam Mohammad Puju and Ors. ...Respondent(s)
Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.01.2025

List this contempt petition along with main matter on 12.02.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.01.2025
Manzoor